.
S
vy AU

e man grayer o1 shr

Qb

RCIL/ED/NR/OFC/GHH-FN/2018-19/1653 RAILTEL

Dated: 19.03.2019

a8 ve1 gupn
AViex Para Ertaryron

CORRIGENDUM No. -1

Sub: Open Tender No.: RailTel/Tender/OT/NR/OFC/GHH-FN/2018-19/11
dated: 08.03.2019

Ref: OT Notice dt: 11.03.2019 posted on RailTel website on 11.03.2019

With reference to above Open Tender, completion period of work is changed
from 180 days to 120 days. The changes done in tender are as under:

‘§- Corrigendum/Amendment to Tender Conditions/Clauses
N
1. | Open
Tender Completion period: 120 days from the date of issue of LOA
Notice
(Page No. 3
of Tender
Document)
2. | Offer Letter I/We have
(Page No. 6 read the various conditions detailed in tender documents attached
of Tender here to and hereby agree to ABIDE BY THE SAID CONDITIONS. I/'We
Document) also agree to keep this tender open for acceptance for a period of 45
days from the date fixed for opening the same and in default thereof,
I’'WWe will be liable for forfeiture of my/our Earnest Money. I/\We offer to
do the work of “Trenching, Laying, Splicing, Termination, Testing
T and Commissioning for laying of Optical Fiber Cable in Garhi

Harsaru-Farukh Nagar Section of Delhi Division(Under OFC work
of 1000RKM in RailTel Northern Region)."at the rates quoted in the
attached schedules and hereby bind myself/ourselves to complete the
work within 120 days from the date of issue of Letter of Acceptance
of the tender. |/We also hereby agree to abide by the various
Conditions of Contract and to carry out the work according to the
Specifications for materials and works laid down by the RailTel for the
present contract.

Reled SR 36 sPsd IS (e war o1 1w, o dawm)

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. (A Government of India Undertaking, Ministry of Raliways)

Northern Region & Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Block-lIl, Delhi IT Park, Shastri Park, Delhi -110053.
* CIN : U64202DL2000GOI107905 Tel. - +91 (11) 22185933, 22185934 = Fax : +91 (11) 22185978

E-mail : ednr@srailtelindia.com » www.railtelindia.com

PRUNT Frfer : @ife 7o 143, Wi &, daer-44, THMa-122003 (eRarom)
Corporate Office : Plot No. 143, Institutional Area, Sector-44, Gurgaon-122003 (Haryana)

Tel. : 0124-4236084, 85, 89 « www.railtelindia.com

Scanneaﬂtw)»y 'CramS-cann

er



Section-1, Completion Period of work (Preamble Clause 8): 120 days from the
Chapter-5 date of issue of Letter of Acceptance (LOA)

(Bid Data

Sheet)

(Page No. 91

of Tender

Document)

Section 1, I/We have
Chapter-6 read the various conditions detailed in tender documents attached
(Forms of here to and hereby agree to ABIDE BY THE SAID CONDITIONS. I/We
Tender)- also agree to keep this tender open for acceptance for a period of 45
Offer Letter | days from the date fixed for opening the same and in default thereof,
(Page No. 94 | I/We will be liable for forfeiture of my/our Earnest Money. |[/We offer to
of Tender do the work of “Trenching, Laying, Splicing, Termination, Testing
Document) and Commissioning for layingof Optical Fiber Cable in Garhi

Harsaru-Farukh Nagar Section of Delhi Division(Under OFC work
of 1000RKM in RailTel Northern Region)."at the rates quoted in the
attached schedules and hereby bind myself/ourselves to complete the
work within 120 Days from the date of issue of Letter of Acceptance of
the tender. |/ e also hereby agree to abide by the various
Conditions of Contract and to carry out the work according to the
Specifications for materials and works laid down by the RailTel for the
present contract.

ﬂg)\/q\s\l‘l
(Yashpal Singh Malik)

General Manager/Project
For Executive Director/N. Region

Scanned by CamScanner




